AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US0545402085

Overview
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Price
134.74 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-8.57% (-12.63)

US0545402085
ACLS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

4,398 EUR
S&P 500

133.98 USD (100)
135.00 USD (100)
142.15 USD
143.06 USD
134.51 USD
147.37 USD
137.118513 USD
1,086,331
149,346,182.03
29,837

WKN: 054540208

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

'

AW ’ M\r

Py

5Y

|

Irn

W

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0545402085&ID_NOTATION=254835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0545402085&ID_NOTATION=254835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d0e11d3f6792fe477dcaef1b19a1f8a54b5b6f19c62bd84259c776a9ae1d6e9&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3e79933d7a199730&time=1721337550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7f44bd69a53356a7311e7f259613ef10ed3b6baa0f8699e1ec8fa2c3be1a6d4&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=14b605b89b305c3c8&time=1721337550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76339a3ec700f234bb20d3167568a41e4c82536d4ed7509bf154b22bdbc64355&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50695d1fe32e0471e&time=1721337550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51627ccb8d8c2cd060498acfed2547a5aa784a2b466f06ce30440bcb34bf255e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41111b2071e9a8535&time=1721337550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42c13974b4dbf2e8e95e4187c8b9c35694af6e3b6cd747a67d06c05c80bf4ea6&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a69f21d2eba777fa&time=1721337550&tool=RSC

AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
134.74 USD

Difference

General attributes

-8.57% (-12.63)

ISIN US0545402085
Symbol ACLS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,398 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 133.98 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 135.00 USD (100)
Open 142.15 USD
High 143.06 USD
Low 134.51 USD
Close (prev. day) 147.37 USD
VWAP 137.118513 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,086,331
Trading volume 149,346,182.03
Number of trades 29,837
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 148.71 USD (653,154
137.60 USD (610,320
(

117.70 USD (549,899

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +23.19% -18.06% +327.16%
Perf (abs.) +27.74 -32.48  +112.87
Beta 2.47 2.46 2.02

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

135.68 USD (599,744
158.61 USD (2024/07/10
93.77 USD (2024/04/22
201.00 USD (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
93.77 USD (2024/04/22)

Volatility = 44.36 45.22 54.09

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 123.25 EUR 0.12 32
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  11:46 134.05 EUR 0.00 4
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 134.74 USD 149.35 29,837
17
Munich 2024/07/  16:02 129.70 EUR 0.00 4
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  13:42 128.00 EUR 0.03 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324730054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165180617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164880129

AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:30 125.50 EUR 0.00 7
17

Berlin 2024/07/  08:01 134.45 EUR 0.00 3
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324878305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526246

AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

axcelis

Company Profile

Contact Details
AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES

Cherry Hill Drive 108 01915-1053 Beverly
Telefon: +1 (978) 787-4000

Fax: +1 (978) 787-3000

E-mail: -
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